A B
20 Ga.
1.5
1 1/2 A B
Pow
er R
esistors
O

5 Watts
10 Watts
* All values not available in all sizes DIMENSIONS: in.
DIMENSIONS: in.
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Dimensions: in. Price Each
A B 1 25 100 250 500
5 Watt (Cont.)
588-95J750E 95J750E 750 .95 .23 3.18 2.99 2.81 2.71 2.60
588-95J1K0E 95J1K0E 1K .95 .23 3.39 3.16 3.01 2.90 2.79
588-95J2K0E 95J2K0E 2K .95 .23 3.39 3.16 3.01 2.90 2.79
588-95J5K0E 95J5K0E 5K .95 .23 6.78 6.67 5.10 4.94 4.78
588-95J10KE 95J10KE 10K .95 .23 6.78 6.67 5.10 4.94 4.78
588-95J15KE 95J15KE 15K .95 .23 6.78 6.67 5.10 4.94 4.78
588-95J20KE 95J20KE 20K .95 .23 6.41 5.96 5.69 5.48 5.27
11 Watt
588-90J1R0E 90J1R0E 1.0 1.80 .34 5.36 4.57 4.25 3.99 3.86
588-90J2R7E 90J2R7E 2.7 1.80 .34 5.36 4.57 4.25 3.99 3.86
588-90J3R9E 90J3R9E 3.9 1.80 .34 3.72 3.41 3.07 2.94 2.83
588-90J5R0E 90J5R0E 5.0 1.80 .34 4.57 4.46 3.41 3.31 3.20
588-90J7R5E 90J7R5E 7.5 1.80 .34 3.72 3.41 3.07 2.94 2.83
588-90J10RE 90J10RE 10 1.80 .34 5.20 3.99 3.57 3.36 3.25
588-90J20RE 90J20RE 20 1.80 .34 3.72 3.41 3.07 2.94 2.83
588-90J47RE 90J47RE 47 1.80 .34 3.72 3.41 3.07 2.94 2.83
588-90J50RE 90J50RE 50 1.80 .34 3.72 3.41 3.07 2.94 2.83
588-90J100E 90J100E 100 1.80 .34 3.72 3.41 3.07 2.94 2.83
588-90J120E 90J120E 120 1.80 .34 3.72 3.41 3.07 2.94 2.83
588-90J2K0E 90J2K0E 2K 1.80 .34 4.87 4.25 3.88 3.71 3.59
588-90J5K0E 90J5K0E 5K 1.80 .34 6.16 5.77 4.63 4.55 4.30
588-90J20KE 90J20KE 20K 1.80 .34 7.25 6.39 6.04 5.84 5.50
588-90J27KE 90J27KE 27K 1.80 .34 7.25 6.39 6.04 5.84 5.50
588-90J50KE 90J50KE 50K 1.80 .34 7.25 6.39 6.04 5.84 5.50
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Dimensions: in. Price Each
A B 1 25 100 250 500
3 1/4 Watt
588-93J1R0E 93J1R0E 1.0 .56 .23 2.45 2.21 2.06 1.94 1.85
588-93J2R0E 93J2R0E 2.0 .56 .23 2.45 2.21 2.06 1.94 1.85
588-93J5R0E 93J5R0E 5.0 .56 .23 2.45 2.21 2.06 1.94 1.85
588-93J10RE 93J10RE 10 .56 .23 1.98 1.88 1.53 1.50 1.41
588-93J50RE 93J50RE 50 .56 .23 1.98 1.88 1.53 1.50 1.41
588-93J100E 93J100E 100 .56 .23 1.98 1.88 1.53 1.50 1.41
588-93J200E 93J200E 200 .56 .23 1.98 1.88 1.53 1.50 1.41
588-93J500E 93J500E 500 .56 .23 2.61 2.24 2.10 1.98 1.90
588-93J750E 93J750E 750 .56 .23 2.61 2.24 2.10 1.98 1.90
588-93J1K0E 93J1K0E 1K .56 .23 3.00 2.82 2.45 2.37 2.32
588-93J2K0E 93J2K0E 2K .56 .23 3.00 2.82 2.45 2.37 2.32
588-93J5K0E 93J5K0E 5K .56 .23 4.33 3.92 3.75 3.61 3.47
588-93J10KE 93J10KE 10K .56 .23 4.33 3.92 3.75 3.61 3.47
5 Watt
588-95J1R0E 95J1R0E 1.0 .95 .23 3.93 3.82 2.93 2.83 2.72
588-95J2R0E 95J2R0E 2.0 .95 .23 2.93 2.77 2.41 2.33 2.28
588-95J5R0E 95J5R0E 5 .95 .23 3.93 3.82 2.93 2.83 2.72
588-95J10RE 95J10RE 10 .95 .23 3.14 3.03 2.42 2.33 2.25
588-95J33RE 95J33RE 33 .95 .23 2.73 2.54 2.42 2.33 2.25
588-95J50RE 95J50RE 50 .95 .23 3.45 3.35 2.56 2.49 2.40
588-95J100E 95J100E 100 .95 .23 2.61 2.40 2.30 2.22 2.13
588-95J200E 95J200E 200 .95 .23 2.73 2.54 2.42 2.33 2.25
588-95J500E 95J500E 500 .95 .23 3.18 2.99 2.81 2.71 2.60
588-95J600E 95J600E 600 .95 .23 3.18 2.99 2.81 2.71 2.60
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Mounting